1 of 2
Long lasting, energy efficient, ULTRA LED MR16 lamps are true halogen
equivalent lamps when comparing lumen output and center beam
candlepower. These MR16 lamps use just 5W, 6W, 7W or 9W, are available
in 15°, 25° and 35° beam angles and are high quality replacements for
halogen 20W, 35W and 50W MR16 lamps. These LED MR16 lamps are
available in GU5.3 base configurations and dimmable down to 10%. Lamps
boast a 25,000 hours life (L

2 of 2
Lamp Dimensions
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W) Base Replaces Voltage Lifetime CCT
Lumens
(lm)
CBCP
(cd)
Beam
Angle (°) CRI PF
78232 LED5MR16/DIM/827/NFL25/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 20W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 350 975 25 81 0.93
78231 LED5MR16/DIM/827/FL35/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 20W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 350 650 35 81 0.93
78234 LED5MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 20W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 350 975 25 82 0.93
78233 LED5MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 20W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 350 650 35 82 0.93
78240 LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 6 GU5.3 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 450 2000 25 83 0.93
78239 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 6 GU5.3 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 450 1000 35 82 0.93
41375 LED7MR16DIM827NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 50W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 700 2323 25 82 0.93
41376 LED7MR16DIM827FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 50W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 700 1315 35 82 0.93
41378 LED7MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 50W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 700 2323 25 82 0.93
41379 LED7MR16DIM830FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 50W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 700 1315 35 82 0.93
48056 LED9MR16DIM827SP15 9 GU5.3 50W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 700 7000 15 80 0.93
48057 LED9MR16DIM830SP15 9 GU5.3 50W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 700 7000 15 80 0.93
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description
LED Life